KRM161E
Value (scale)
mA
output
0kΩ 1mA
10kΩ 0.71mA
20kΩ 0.52mA
30kΩ 0.41mA

*
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
Type: KRM161E
Aux. Supply: 200-240VAC
Network Voltage: 690VAC
Analogue O/P: 0-1mA
Range: 0-1000kohm
Norway
Denmark
United Kingdom
www.megacon.com Innovation Beyond Tradition
Uniquely MEGACON, simpler it can't be!
Page: 2 of 2
ELECTRONIC CONTROL AND INSTRUMENTATION
The MEGACON policy is one of continuous improvement, consequently
equipment supplied may vary in detail from this publication.
Panel cut-out
Maximum panel
thickness 10mm
A B C
DIN72 72 x 72mm 68 x 68mm 64mm
DIN96 96 x 96mm 92 x 92mm 64mm
Dimensions for optional slave instrument
LINE VOLTAGE INPUT
R (L1)
S (L2)
T (L3)
NEUTRAL VOLTAGE INPUT
(< 690V)
R (L1)
S (L2)
T (L3)
N
1 2
3
CH163/1,4 (< 1,4kV)
N
2
1
KRM161E
2
1
KRM161E
(< 690V)
2
1
~
~
KRM161E
Aux.
Supply
Aux.
Supply
2
1
~
~
1 2
3
CH163/1,4 (< 1,4kV) KRM161E